LS14500 LITHIUM BATTERY 3 6V
2600MAH
What is the nominal voltage of a ls14500 battery?
Saft LS14500 Batteries are unique high-powered batteries aimed solidly at industrial use. Although they are
the exact same size as a standard AA battery, Saft LS14500 batteries have a nominal voltage of 3.6V. These
high energy density batteries use...
What are Saft ls14500 batteries?
Was: Saft LS14500 Batteries are unique high-powered batteries aimed solidly at industrial use. Although they

UNICELL a Leading Supplier for Original Saft
batteries In Singapore Malaysia and Indonesia
since1986 Order code : SFLS14500 Voltage: 3.6 V
Capacity: 2.6Ah (2600mAh) Nominal capacity is
based on standard drain and cut-off voltage ???
(10 Pack) LS14500 3.6v 2600 mah Lithium AA
Battery for LS 14500 Battery Applied for Special
Testing Electronic Equipment and Other Fields.
$95.69 $ 95. 69 ($9.57 $9.57 /Count) FREE delivery
Sep 23 - 25 . Add to cart-Remove (4-Pack)
LS14500 3.6V Lithium AA Batteries 2600mAh,
Water Electricity Meter PLC Facility Equipment
Spare Generic Battery
SAFT LS14500 Battery AA 3.6V 2600mAh Primary
Lithium Cell Specifications: Type: Lithium Thionyl
Chloride (LiSOCl2) Voltage: 3.6 V. Capacity:
2600mAh. Length: 1.98" Diameter: 0.57"
Transportation.
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 2 / 10 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
LS14500 LITHIUM BATTERY 3 6V
2600MAH
The Saft LS14500 is a AA size primary lithium cell
based on Lithium Thionyl Chloride (Li-SOCl2)
chemistry. FEATURES: High operating voltage,
stable during most of the application lifetime Some
of the highest nominal capacities on the market
today Excellent reliability over extended operating
life Operating Temperature Range: -60?C/+85?C
(-76?F/+185?F) Low self-discharge ???
This Saft LS14500 AA size non-rechargeable
Lithium-Thionyl Chloride Battery - sets the standard
for quality and performance. Delivering
3.6V/2600mAh of power and operating at wide
temperature extremes, this French Made,
LS14500BA will get the job done and is the
premiere battery available in this size and
chemistry..
EEMB 4Pack ER14505 AA 3.6V Lithium Battery
Li-SOCL??? Non-Rechargeable Battery SB-AA11
LS14500 TL-5903 SL-360 S7-400 ER14500 for
Sensor Water Electricity Meter Gas PLC Facility
Equipment Spare Battery
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 3 / 10 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
LS14500 LITHIUM BATTERY 3 6V
2600MAH
LS14500-STS 3.6 Volt 2600 mAh PLC Lithium
Battery with Solder Tabs. Can be used as a
replacement for Energy+ LS14500-STS, T06/ 42,
T06/ 52, TL4903, TL4903T and others. See our
page How to find your replacement battery for more
information.
BBM supplies the Aftermarket Mitsubishi
LS14500-MF Battery. Delivering 3.6V/2600mAh of
power, and assembled in our ISO Certified facility,
this AA size non-rechargeable Lithium-Thionyl
Chloride battery - sets the standard for quality and
performance.Battery Specifications:Chemistry: